
READ XL - GRADE 6 ISBN No. Quantity Unit Price Total

Pupil Package (Student Book plus Student Novel Set-3) 0-439-19881-X $42.00 

Pupil Package with Electronic Text (above plus CD-ROM) 0-439-20905-6 $56.95 

Student Book (Hard Cover) 0-439-19863-1 $34.95 

Electronic Text Collection on CD-ROM (Dual-Platform) 0-439-19878-X $14.95 

Practice Book (Consumable or Blackline Master) 0-439-19885-2 $10.95 

Student Novel Set  (3 titles) 0-439-19866-6 $10.45 

    - Hatchet 0-590-98182-X

    - The Cay 0-439-21995-7

    - Just Juice 0-590-03383-2

Teacher's Resource Kit 0-439-21767-9 $205.00 

Teacher's Guide (also in Teacher's Resource Kit) 0-439-19869-0 $69.95 

Assessment Blackline Master (also in Teacher's Resource Kit) 0-439-19882-8 $19.95 

Test Practice Blackline Master (also in Teacher's Resource Kit) 0-439-21315-0 $36.95 

Writing Test Preparation Book (also in Teacher's Resource Kit) 0-439-25014-5 $32.00 

Student Novel Teacher Guides (also in Teacher's Resource Kit) 0-439-19872-0 $12.95 

Independent Reading Library (12 titles-5 copies each, Teacher's Guide) 0-439-19888-7 $230.00 

Independent Reading Library Teacher's Guide 0-439-21576-5 $29.95 

Independent Reading Library Individual Titles and Prices:

  Broccoli Tapes, The 0-590-43473-X $2.99 

  Captain Underpants and the Invasion... 0-439-22370-9 $2.99 

  Finding Buck McHenry 0-590-46165-6 $3.38 

  Finding the Titanic 0-439-06420-1 $6.71 

  Help! I’m Trapped in an Alien’s Body 0-439-22369-5 $3.38 

  The Indian School 0-590-30530-1 $2.96 

  Kate Shelley and the Midnight Express 0-590-26276-9 $3.38 

  Legend of Red Horse Cavern, The 0-439-21996-5 $2.96 

  Nine True Dolphin Stories 0-439-22274-5 $2.99 

  Stone Fox 0-439-09510-7 $3.38 

  UFOs: Fact or Fiction? 0-439-05706-X $4.95 

  Weird Zone #6: Gigantopus from Planet X! 0-439-22368-7 $2.63 

Texas Writing Test Preparation 0-439-25017-X $32.00 

Prices valid until SEPTEMBER 1, 2002.



READ XL - GRADE 7 ISBN No. Quantity Unit Price Total

Pupil Package (Student Book plus Student Novel Set-3) 0-439-19906-9 $30.00 

Pupil Package with Electronic Text (above plus CD-ROM) 0-439-20906-4 $39.95 

Student Book (Hard Cover) 0-439-19864-X $34.95 

Electronic Text Collection on CD-ROM (Dual-Platform) 0-439-19879-8 $14.95 

Practice Book (Consumable or Blackline Master) 0-439-19886-0 $10.95 

Student Novel Set  (3 titles) 0-439-19867-4 $10.50 

    - The Summer of the Swans 0-439-17691-3

    - Roll of Thunder, Hear My Cry 0-590-98207-9

    - Summer on Wheels 0-590-48336-6

Teacher's Resource Kit 0-439-21768-7 $205.00 

Teacher's Guide (also in Teacher's Resource Kit) 0-439-19870-4 $69.95 

Assessment Blackline Master (also in Teacher's Resource Kit) 0-439-19883-6 $19.95 

Test Practice Blackline Master (also in Teacher's Resource Kit) 0-439-21316-9 $36.95 

Writing Test Preparation Book (also in Teacher's Resource Kit) 0-439-25015-3 $32.00 

Student Novel Teacher Guides (also in Teacher's Resource Kit) 0-439-19874-7 $12.95 

Independent Reading Library (5 copies each of 12 titles; TG) 0-439-19889-5 $230.00 

Independent Reader Library Teacher's Guide 0-439-21577-3 $29.95 

Independent Reading Library Individual Titles and Prices:

  Chicken Doesn’t Skate, The 0-590-85301-5 $3.38 

  El Güero: A True Adventure Story 0-439-21890-X $2.96 

  Exploring the Rain Forest 0-439-21524-2 $4.46 

  Grant Hill 0-439-05676-4 $3.71 

  Kindertransport 0-590-89745-4 $2.63 

  On the Far Side of the Mountain 0-590-12929-5 $2.96 

  Real Kids, Real Adventures #1: Shark Attack 0-439-21994-9 $2.96 

  Sadako and the Thousand Paper Cranes 0-439-16824-4 $2.63 

  Scholastic Q & A: Why Do Volcanoes Blow Their Tops? 0-439-09581-6 $4.46 

  Secret of the Seal 0-590-46318-7 $2.63 

  Through My Eyes 0-590-54630-9 $4.46 

  Watchers: Last Stop 0-590-10996-0 $2.99 

Texas Writing Test Preparation 0-439-25018-8 $32.00 

Prices valid until SEPTEMBER 1, 2002.



READ XL - GRADE 8 ISBN No. Quantity Unit Price Total
Pupil Package (Student Book plus Student Novel Set-3) 0-439-19907-7 $30.00 

Pupil Package with Electronic Text (above plus CD-ROM) 0-439-20907-2 $39.95 

Student Book (Hard Cover) 0-439-19865-8 $34.95 

Electronic Text Collection on CD-ROM (Dual-Platform) 0-439-19880-1 $14.95 

Practice Book (Consumable or Blackline Master) 0-439-19887-9 $10.95 

Student Novel Set  (3 titles) 0-439-19868-2 $10.75 

    - Out of the Dust 0-590-37125-8
    - My Brother Sam is Dead 0-590-42792-X
    - Julie of the Wolves 0-590-13470-1
Teacher's Resource Kit 0-439-21769-5 $205.00 

Teacher's Guide (also in Teacher's Resource Kit) 0-439-19871-2 $69.95 

Assessment Blackline Master (also in Teacher's Resource Kit) 0-439-19884-4 $19.95 

Test Practice Blackline Master (also in Teacher's Resource Kit) 0-439-21317-7 $36.95 

Writing Test Preparation Book (also in Teacher's Resource Kit) 0-439-25016-1 $32.00 

Student Novel Teacher Guides (also in Teacher's Resource Kit) 0-439-19875-5 $12.95 

Independent Reading Library (5 copies each of 12 titles; TG) 0-439-19890-9 $230.00 

Independent Reader Library Teacher's Guide 0-439-21578-1 $29.95 

Independent Reading Library Individual Titles and Prices:

Alex Rodriguez: Slugging Shortstop 0-439-21526-9 $3.38 

Allison's Trumpet and Other Stories 0-439-05707-8 $4.46 

Buried In Ice 0-590-43849-2 $5.21 

Classic Tales of Terror 0-439-05684-5 $4.46 

Drive-By 0-439-22157-9 $2.96 

Hurricane 0-590-46730-1 $2.21 

Marisol and Magdalena: The Sound of Our Sisterhood 0-439-21000-3 $2.96 

Out of Darkness: The Story of Louis Braille 0-590-63474-7 $2.99 

The Sunita Experiment 0-439-22954-5 $3.38 

True Confessions 0-590-96047-4 $3.74 

Up in the Air: The Story of Bessie Coleman 0-439-21527-7 $3.71 

Within Reach: My Everest Story 0-439-08650-7 $2.99 

Texas Writing Test Preparation 0-439-25019-6 $32.00 

READ XL Grades 6-8 Audio Library (6 titles-4 copies each, Tchr's Gd) 0-439-20908-0 $350.00 
Audio Library Teacher's Guide 0-439-21579-X $29.95 
    Shadow of the Red Moon
    Danger Zone
    Lost Star
    Animorphs #4: The Message
    Rockett's World #1: Who Can You Trust
    Searching for David's Heart

Prices valid until SEPTEMBER 1, 2002.



READ XL Grades 6-8 Professional Development Guide 0-439-33029-7 $29.95 

Prices valid until SEPTEMBER 1, 2002.



Prices valid until SEPTEMBER 1, 2002.



Prices valid until SEPTEMBER 1, 2002.



Prices valid until SEPTEMBER 1, 2002.



Prices valid until SEPTEMBER 1, 2002.


